
ORIGINAL
EQUIPMENT

FLAPPER
ASSEMBLY

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT
FLUSH VALVE

2474.016 ELONGATED

MODEL NUMBER

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR
AND PRICING GUIDE.

TANK
COVER

SEAT AND COVER
(INCLUDES 

MOUNTING KIT)

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

PKG QTYCOMPONENT

PKG QTY

Bolt Cap Kit
Coupling Kit, Bowl-to-tank (#230)
Trip Lever
Water Control Assembly (Fluidmaster)
Flush Valve Assembly
Flapper Assembly

034783-XXXOA
730505-0070A
738608-XXX0A
738565-408.0070A
738643-0070A
738258-0070A

2
1
1
1
1
1

Elongated Bowl w/Bolt Caps
Tank Complete w/Fittings & Cover
Tank Cover only
Seat and Cover (Elongated)

3264.016.XXX
4396.016.XXX
735099-400.XXX
5725.064.XXX

1
1
1
1

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .
 A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .  2 0 0 3C

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS

TRIP
LEVER

I-91
REV. A

Replace XXX with
Fixture Color Code,
YYY with Trim Finish

BOLT
CAPS

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT
FLUIDMASTER

WATER CONTROL

by
C O L L E C T I O N ™
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